Name of the Olympiad

MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD
SESSION (2015-16)

International

Student Name

9th International Mathematics Olympiad ANANYA MITTAL

(LEVEL 1)

GAURAV MOTHASARA

SHUBHAM GUPTA

SHIVAM KAPOOR

SIYA GIRIWAR

VANSH DHIMAN

PRANAY RANA

PULKIT SINGHAL

RIYA VOHRA

Rank

5754

2010

2043

3776

2912

5907

2519

1186

1138

State
Rank

327

163

150

232

210

253

213

83

130

Awards Won

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate

Merit Certificate




